TZH Series compound excitation three-phase A.C synchronous generator
Model
Rated output Rated
voltage (V)
Rated
current (A)
Steady volt,
regulation
（%）
Power factor
(cos ϕ)
Rated speed
(rpm) KW KVA
TZH-64 64 80
400/230
115.6
1% 0.8 1500
TZH-75 75 93.75 135.5
TZH-90 90 112.5 162.6
TZH-100 100 125 180.4
TZH-120 120 150 216.08
TZH-150 150 187.5 271
TZH-160 160 200 288.6
TZH-180 180 225 324.7
TZH-200 200 250 360.8
TZH-220 220 275 396.8
TZH-250 250 312.5 451
TZH-280 280 350 505
TZH-300 300 375 541
TZH-320 320 400 577
TZH-350 350 437.5 631.5
TZH-400 400 500 721.7